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MAChE
No. |Date Name Batch IN EXP Bal

1(19.1.19 MAChE ¢ eo0pSega88:00(1/2019 meeting) 3000000 3000000

2/19.1.19 eglooapfrpde cveeagdegeany| 20000 3020000

3|Year/2019 |U Sein Thaung Oo 24000 3044000

4|Year/2019 |UMgMgAye 24000 3068000

5|Year/2019 |Uaung 24000 3092000

6|Year/2019 |UZawWin 24000 3116000

7|Year/2019 |DawNweNweMyint 24000 3140000

8|Year/2019 |UMgMgHtwe+DawYeYeMyint 24000 3164000

9|Year/2019 |DawNweNweWin 24000 3188000
10|Year/2019 |UKyawSoeWin 24000 3212000
11|Year/2019 |DrSuSuHlaing 24000 3236000
12|Year/2019 |DrlatLatTun 24000 3260000
13|Year/2019 |UZawlayWin 24000 3284000
14|Year/2019 |ULayKoKo 24000 3308000
15|Year/2019 |DawShweSinMoe 24000 3332000
16|Year/2019 |UMyoMinThant 12000 3344000
17|Year/2019 |DrKyawNyeinAye 12000 3356000
18|Year/2019 |USaiSaiMeng 12000 3368000
19|Year/2019 |DrMayMyatKhaing 12000 3380000
20|Year/2019 |UTheinHlaing 12000 3392000
21|Year/2019 |[UMyoWin 12000 3404000
22|Year/2019 |UTunLinKyaw 12000 3416000
23|Year/2019 |DrSuMyatHtway 10000 3426000
24|Year/2019 |UAyeMinOo 10000 3436000
25|Year/2019 |DrKhaingZinWin 10000 3446000
26|Year/2019 |UNaySoe 10000 3456000
27|Year/2019 |DrTintTintKywe 10000 3466000
28|Year/2019 |UKyawWinSein 2000 3468000
29|9/11/2019 soepB:d[gEMAChEoy§senaqpddegmacy| 400000 3868000
30|10/11/2020  |soepB:d[gEMAChEcq§seneqpddegaacy) 500000 4368000
31/15/12/2020 |Saya UYeMyint( Health Fund)Donation 150000 4518000
32]19/1/2019  |sogpe 0odS:Boyfieneazacpegaodgls 500000/ 4018000
33]29/4/2019  |e0qpands adoySiaeeacyjegaeoats 500000 3518000
34/29/4/2020  |DIMMW §06e08ss0556[03d[gp00d 120000 3398000
35(30/6/2020  |eglematezatsncep0sgtsd 60000 3338000
36|9/11/2020 UKAK gneepo&asp0se(omblgnoopd c0o8sen jeond 120000 3218000




37|29/4/2020 | DMMW soeegodisodialordlcroopd 120000 3098000
38/5/1/2021  |sogpe codPidoyfiwneqmacpegaodgs 500000/ 2598000
39/9/11/2021 |soepe cdSsdoyfsencaaacpegeodgts 300000, 2298000
40|2/2/2022  |s06p0ondB: BoySscEzacojegeolat: 500000 1798000
41/24/6/2022 |MAChE ¢ 835[036000p5ega85:60(7/2022meeting) 5,000,000 6,798,000
42(24/6/2022 |B:00EGE+aglconzooniesn: 1980 2000000 8,798,000
43|24/6/2022 |BresnE+eslotus 1972 500000 9,298,000
44124/6/2022 |(B:0€dyC)+edloComand 1974 500000 9,798,000
45(24/6/2022 |Die@de008:+65 0005200538 1975 200000 9,998,000
46|24/6/2022 |e3§eo /edls5038(cdl500835) 1975/82 500000 10,498,000
47)24/6/2022 |BreenCeo+ed e 1975 500000 10,998,000
48/24/6/2022 |B:BSe0nCsBi+edlontdSaan: 1975 500000 11,498,000
49(24/6/2022 |BreenCewnteog:+e3l§§ge 1991 200000 11,698,000
50(27/6/2022 |D:d[aS(Singapore) 1970 1000000 12,698,000
51)29/6/2022 |eslaCoagaga: 1970 500000 13,198,000
52/29/6/2022 |eslooConE[g&(Singapore) 1970 300000 13,498,000
53|27/6/2022 |Daw Pansy Thin Thin 1974 200000 13,698,000
54/27/6/2022 |eslewa80m 1978 200000 13,898,000
5527/6/2022 |edl[g[gje=e: 1978 50000 13,948,000
56(27/6/2022 |@slapcp[oyod 1978 50000 13,998,000
57(27/6/2022 |03050g5: 2018 10000 14,008,000
58(27/6/2022 |SMMP,SafeMind(Myanmar)Project Company 200000 14,208,000
59(29/6/2022 |esleado0Es00E:505 2005 100000 14,308,000
60|30/6/2022 [D:BC:adERE: 1995 500000 14,808,000
61|30/6/2022 |D:oCeentols 1996 500000 15,308,000
62| 1/7/2022 |D:opsdqc+edl[ogpdlogdoos: 1975/76 500000 15,808,000
63| 3/7/2022 Do 1998 500000 16,308,000
64|  4/7/2022|esloC§ots 1975 500000 16,808,000
65  2/7/2022 |DenCewniesn: B:§zots Myanmar UR 1983 1000000 17,808,000
66| 2/7/2022 |D:8:0C:(EP70)+s0Cse00568] 20§:§(ChE70) 1970 150000 17,958,000
67| 4/7/2022 |DeCenlg+edlcuatnls, 1971 200000 18,158,000
68| 6/7/2022 |DooesmE(Mechanical)+esloC@maeudSE(ChE 78)1978 1000000 19,158,000
69|14/7/2022 |edl::em0: 1980 100000 19,258,000
70| 5/7/2022|YTU 1996 batch chemical engineer 0od8s 1996 200000| 19,058,000
71| 5/7/2022|TTU 2019 batch chemical engineer 0oo8 2019 200000| 18,858,000
72(15/7/2022 |edlaCgE[gEsoeqpooudSiodoy 1970 90000| 18,768,000
73|20/7/2022 |(Bse320E[gCChE/75)+63l0pagaB8ChE/77 1975/77 100000 18,868,000
74/22/7/2022 |RIT 1970 batch chemical engineer 0od8 1970 200000| 18,668,000
75|24/7/2022 |H/Fedl 5055050005 1982 300000 18,968,000




76| 7/10/2022|esl 0080085030 1982 1000000 19,968,000
77/20/10/2022 |s0qpe codf:doyfseneqmacpegeodgs 500000 19,468,000
78| 11/11/2022|RIT 1975 batch chemical engineer oo&§: 1975 200000| 19,268,000
79/21/11/2022  |soep[oidieenteent(USA) 329400 19,597,400
80(22/11/2022 |RIT 1972 batch chemical engineer o8 1972 200000/ 19,397,400
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